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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BOTTLEMART MALANDA BenchMark 50 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03

04

05
06

$7000
Divine Saga(Roy Chillemi)

Short Term(Stephen Potiris)
Capt'n Thunderbird(Ronald Finch)

Chat Time(Aaron Payne)

Monsoon Twister(Alwyn Bailey)
I'm Rurrbellious(Alwyn Bailey)

2 1911 RESTAURANT Maiden Plate

1100 metres

01
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04

05
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08
09

3 TOM ENGLISH MEMORIAL BenchMark 70 Handicap
1100 metres

01

02

03
04

05
06
07

$7000
Georgie Porgie(Gareth Horner)

Our Universal Star(Rick A Nelson)
Super Silent(Liliana McCormack)
Froth 'n' Bubbles(Samantha
Molino)

Hill Dagonda(Ray Moller)

Leighway(Liliana McCormack)

Monashee Lass(Jeffrey Williams)
My Special Lady(Alwyn Bailey)
Inverness Express(Trevor Rowe)

$7000
Rapt in Rumba(Rick A Nelson)
Stieg(Fred Wieland)

Bon Temps(Darryl Paradise)
Aldren(Cherrie Lindgren)

Road Fox(Stephen Potiris)
Mademoiselle Zariz(Trevor Rowe)
Tieres Rock(Fred Wieland)

Nicholas Keal
Graham Kliese

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Shohei Kaya
Manabu Kai

Frank R
Edwards

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Graham
Watson

Shohei Kaya

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Manabu Kai
Nicholas Keal
Graham Kliese

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Nor Yadi

Frank R
Edwards

Graham Kliese
Shohei Kaya
Manabu Kai

4 SPAR MALANDA Class 3 Plate

01:10PM 1200 metres $7000 03:30PM
5 59.5 01 Big Tomee(Jeffrey Williams) Manabu Kai 3 60.0
2 58.5 03 Regal Roth(Fred Wieland) Nor Yadi 4 58.5
3 57.0 04 I Wanna Break Free(Roy Chillemi) Nicholas Keal 1 57.0
05 Give Me Time(Alwyn Bailey) Martin Haley 6 56.5
6 565 06 Toxicity(Fred Wieland) Ms Amanda 2 56.5
Thomson
4 55.0
1 550 5 MALANDA HOTEL BenchMark 45 Handicap
1400 metres $7000 04:15PM
01 Craiglea Aldi(Alwyn Bailey) Nicholas Keal 4 62.0
01:55PM 02 Party Pies(Gareth Horner) Kerry Rockett 7 62.0
5 585 03 Vee Eight Sixty(Cherrie Lindgren) FrankR 8 59.0
Edwards
2 585 04 Caracas(Alwyn Bailey) Shohei Kaya 10 58.0
05 Cashed Up Bully(Rick A Nelson) Ms Ngarie 9 57.5
3 585 Nelson
4 565 06 Cordiale(Glenn Porter) Martin Haley 5 56.5
' 07  Wild Diva(Alex Malliff) Graham 11 56.5
6 56.5 Watson
' 08 Editoriale(Julie Atkinson) Graham Kliese 6 55.5
8 565 09 Small Change(Fred Wieland) Ms Amanda 1 55.0
' Thomson
56.5 10 Waltzin' Rocket(Trevor Rowe) Nor Yadi 2 55.0
11  Zedaheel(Rick A Nelson) Ms Bonnie 3 55.0
9 56.5
Thomson
7 55.0
02:40PM
7 62.0
2 575
5 56.5
55.5
1 55.0
55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




